

Pachet

I.D.: 75715616

Data publicarii	23.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 693,61 RON - 693,61 RON

Descriere: CUIE 3X70 KG 2,5 10,08 25,21 2 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 90MM 40-10-40 5 CHEI buc 1 46,22 46,22 3 CUIE 1.4X20 KG 0,9 16,81 15,13 4 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 4 11,76 47,06 5 GHIVECI BELLA NR.4 24CM buc 5 8,40 42,02 6 GHIVECI CU TAVA STERK NR.4 buc 2 2,52 5,04 7 COLTAR LEMN 20X20X15X2MM buc 1 0,42 0,42 8 COLTAR PT LEMN 70X70X15X2MM buc 25 0,84 21,01 9 COLTAR ZINCAT 50X50X15 MM buc 10 0,84 8,40 10 BANDA IZOLIER PVC 20M buc 3 2,52 7,56 11 ACCESORII SINA +FINALE ECONOMICE 4M buc 2 18,49 36,97 12 CUIE TABLA 3X30MM KG 0,5 13,45 6,72 13 SURUB PZ2 WK 4X16 buc 160 0,04 6,72 14 LAVETE BUMBAC 35X55CM buc 4 12,61 50,42 15 GHIVECI PATRAT NR.4 buc 4 9,24 36,97 16 EUROPUBELA 120L buc 2 126,05 252,10 17 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3M/3 P buc 1 33,61 33,61 18 SURUB CAP TURBANT 6X50 buc 20 0,29 5,88 19 PIULITA FI 6 buc 20 0,06 1,18 20 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 4X40 buc 10 0,13 1,26 21 SURUB CAP TURBANT 6X30 buc 100 0,25 25,21 22 PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE 1.5M buc 1 18,49 18,49
